CLAS
5043

5044

5045

5046

5129

5047

5049

5050

5051

5052

5053

5054

CLAS
1043

1044

1045

1046

1131

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

CLAS
3063

3064

3074

3065

Classics
BEGINNING LATIN

INTENSIVE ELEMENTARY GREEK
TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS
ARCHAIC & CLASSICAL GREEK ART
ARHI 100 or sophomore standing
TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS
LATIN POPULAR LITERATURE

CLAS 110 or four years of high school Latin.
THE ORIGINS OF WAR

Junior standing or consent of instructor
TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS

TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS

Classics
INTERMEDIATE LATIN

CLAS 100 or two years of high school Latin
TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS
INTERMEDIATE GREEK READING

CLAS 125 or its equivalent
ROMAN ART

ARHI 100 or sophomore standing
TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS
TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS

TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS

Classics
TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS

CLASSICAL LIT IN TRANSLATION

PERICLEAN ATHENS
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

Fall Term 2004

100 U6 APR Mr. Taylor 08:30-09:40 MWF
125 U6 APR Mr. McNeill 09:50-11:00 MWF
190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
199 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
340 U6 L20 APR Ms. Lawton 08:30-09:40 MWF
Cross-listed as ARHI 200
390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
(A,M) 420 U6 APR Mr. Taylor 12:30-02:20 TR
[©)] 510 U6 L15 APR Mr. McNeill 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as HIST 510
590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
Winter Term 2005
(M) 110 U6 APR Mr. McNeill 08:30-09:40 MWF
190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
(A,M) 225 U6 APR Mr. McNeill 09:50-11:00 MWF
350 U6 L20 APR Ms. Lawton 01:30-02:40 MWF
Cross-listed as ARHI 204
390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
Spring Term 2005
190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
S 260 U6 L:15 Mr. Taylor 02:30-04:20 TR
300 U6 Mr. McNeill 01:30-02:40 MWF

Cross-listed as HIST 235

MAIN 104

MAIN 005

WRIS 221

MAIN 105

MAIN 105

MAIN 005

MAIN 005

WRIS 221

MAIN 105

MAIN 201



3146

3147

3893

3066

3067

3068

3069

3070

3072

3073

ART OF THE HELLENISTIC AGE
ARHI 100 or sophomore standing

WOMEN IN CLASSICAL ANTIQUITY (D.,S)
Sophomore standing

ARCHAEOLOGY PREHIST AEGEAN

TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS

HORACE AND CATULLUS (AM)

CLAS 110 or three or four years of high school Latin
NEW TESTAMENT GREEK (AM)

CLAS 225 or its equivalent
TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS

TUTORIAL IN CLASSICS

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN CLASSICS

345 U6 L:20
Cross-listed as ARHI 202

355 U6 L:15
Cross-listed as ARHI 302GEST 215

365 U6
Cross-listed as ANTH 324

390 U:Variable

399  U:Variable

425 U6

450 U6

590 U:Variable

599  U:Variable

690 U:Variable

699  U:Variable

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

Ms. Lawton

Ms. Lawton

Mr. Wickens

Staff

Staff

Mr. McNeill

Mr. Taylor

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

11:10-12:20 MWF

12:30-02.20 TR

12:30-02:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

09:00-10:50 TR

09:50-11:00 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

WRIS 221

WRIS 221

BRIG 305

MAIN 216

MAIN 106



